M23000002361

	(Requestor's Nai	me)	·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Address)		
	(Address)		
	(Audress)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City/State/Zip/P	hone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WA	IT	MAIL
	/Business Entity	Nome	<u> </u>
	(Business Entity	name)	
	(Document Numi	ber)	•
Certified Copies	Certif	ficates of St	atus
r			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800408986968

ØD)

2023 HAY 19 PM 4: 02

CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

05/19/2023

Date:

9:15W

		Acc#I20160000072	
Name:	TPG CULTU	JRAL EXCHANGE LL	C
Document #:			
Order #:	14945164		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:			
Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	55.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Divis	sion of C	Corporations			
SUBJECT:	TPG Cu	Itural Exchange LLC			
00111111011		Name of Foreig	n Limited Lia	ibility Cor	npany
Dear Sir or N	4adam:				
The enclosed	Lapplica	ntion, certificate and fee(s)	are submitted	I for filing	ļ.
Please return	all corr	espondence concerning thi	is matter to th	e followir	ig:
Elizabeth Can	ipbell				
		Name of Person			
Robinson, Bra	dshaw &	Hinson, P.A.,			
		Firm/Company		_	
101 N. Tryon	St., Suite	1900			
		Address			
Charlotte, NC	28246				
		City/State and Zip Code	3		
E-mail add	dress: (t	o be used for future annual	report notific	cation)	
For further in	nformat	ion concerning this matter.	please call:		
Elizabeth Can	ipbell		704 at (377-8	170
	Nam	e of Person		de & Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Encl \$25 Filing CR2E055 (9/15	Fee	a check for the following ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: □ \$55 Filin Certified	-	☐ \$60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

2

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: TPG Cultural Exchange LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ファファ
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M23000002361	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 02/22/2023	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	
5. New name of the limited liability company: Teachers Cultural Exchange, LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.")	
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address	
, Florida, Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.	
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent	

. If the amendment c	hanges person, title or capacity in a	ccordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indic	ate that cha	ange:
itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Ty	pe of Actio
				_ 🗆 Add
				_ □Reme
	· · ·			_ □Add
				□Rem
				_ □Add
				_ □Rem
				_ □Add
				_ □Rem
	- - -			_ □Add
aforementioned an		the official having custody of record	ls in the	_ □Rem
jurisdiction under t	he law of which this entity is orga Signature of	RAJ VANJANI the authorizatebespresentative	- (t) 社会	262310719
	Raj Vanjani 			
		Fee: \$25.00	AYOFST MSSEE.I	19 PH 1: 00

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "TPG CULTURAL EXCHANGE LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TPG CULTURAL EXCHANGE LLC" TO "TEACHERS CULTURAL EXCHANGE, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2023, AT 9:25 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 203386574

Date: 05-19-23

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF TPG CULTURAL EXCHANGE LLC

TPG Cultural Exchange LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware (the "Company"),

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

- 1. The name of the Company is TPG Cultural Exchange LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended by changing the paragraph thereof numbered "1" so that, as amended, said paragraph shall be and read as follows:
- "1. The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is Teachers Cultural Exchange, LLC."

> TPG CULTUAL EXCHANGE LLC By: ACP BDV Holdings, LLC, its Manager

Michael C. Ranson

Name: Michael C. Ranson

- DocuSigned by:

Title President